ANIS SOMJEE’S

Call For Order
Anis Makhani - 92840 08678
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No Beef Products

Chicken (Starters)

Chicken Samosa

Chicken Cutlet

Chicken Mayonnaise Kebab
Chicken Palak Crispy
Chicken Cheese Kebab
Chicken Chutney Kebab
Chicken Malai Kulfi
Chicken Schezwan Kulfi
Chicken Shahi Roll
Chicken Golden Roll
Chicken Dragon Roll
Supreme Special Kebab
Chicken Kaadi

Chicken Palak Sesame Toast
Chicken Cigar Roll

Chicken Farcha

Chicken Foil

Chicken Roll With Garlic Sauce
Chicken Naan Chaap
Chicken Baida Roll

Chicken Leg Fry

Chicken Peri Peri Leg Fry
Chicken AL-BAIK

Chicken Drum

Chicken Tunde Kebab
Chicken Kohinoor Kebab
Teetar / Bater Tandoori Fry
Chicken Lollypop

Chicken 65

Chicken Crispy

Chicken Hot Garlic
Chicken Coriander Kebab
Chicken Chilly Dry
Chicken 65 Schezwan Style
Chicken Tandoori Leg Fry
Chicken Fry Delhi Style
Chicken Fry Delhi Style

GST & Taxes Extra

Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
Per Piece
4 Pieces
Per Piece
Per Piece
6 Pieces
6 Pieces
6 Pieces
6 Pieces
6 Pieces
6 Pieces
6 Pieces
2 Pieces
Half

Full

65/-
65/-
65/-
80/-
80/-
80/-
100/-
100/-
130/-
130/-
130/-
130/-
140/-
150/-
150/-
130/-
130/-
150/-
150/-
170/-
225/-
225/-
200/-
200/-
300/-
300/-
250/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
500/-
450/-
450/-
500/-
500/-
1000/-




Mutton (Starters)

Mutton Samosa Per Piece
Mutton Cutlet Per Piece
Mutton Shami Kebab Per Piece
Mutton Shahi Kebab Per Piece
Mutton Bombay Kebab Per Piece
Mutton Kheema Patties Per Piece
Mutton Naan Chaap Per Piece
Mutton Baida Roll Per Piece
Mutton Tunde Kebab 4 Pieces
Chicken (Barbeque)

Teetar / Bater Tandoori Per Piece
Chicken Alfa Tandoori Half
Chicken Alfa Tandoori Full
Tandoori Chicken Half
Tandoori Chicken Full
Chicken Leg Bagani 2 Pieces
Chicken Gilafi Sheek 2 Pieces
Chicken Oriental Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Chakori Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Malai Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Kalimiri Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Makhamali Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Afghani Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Shikari Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Angara Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Mughlai Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Bhatti ka Murgh 6 Pieces
Chicken Noorani Kabab 6 Pieces
Chicken Kasturi Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Sikandari Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Hazari Tikka 6 Pieces
Chicken Bhatti ka Murgh 6 Pieces

Mutton (Barbeque)

Mutton Sheek Kebab
Mutton Bharra Boti
Sikandari Raan

GST & Taxes Extra

2 Pieces
5 Pieces

80/-
80/-
80/-
80/-
80/-
175/-
250/-
250/-
400/-

250/-
350/-
700/-
350/-
700/-
500/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-

600/-
750/-
2900/-




Chicken Main Course

Butter Chicken (Boneless) 500/-
Chicken RA-RA 450/-
Chicken Afghani 450/-
Dum Ka Murgh 450/-
Murgh Nihari Delhi Style 450/-
Chicken Toofani 450/-
Chicken Sultani 450/-
Chicken Nawabi Korma 450/-
Chicken Salli 450/-
Chicken Changezi 450/-
Chicken Chingara 450/-
Supreme Special Chicken Pakistani Kadhai 450/-
Chicken Stew 450/-
Chicken Do Pyaza 400/-
Murgh Musallam 500/-
Murgh Tikka Lababdar (Boneless) 500/-
Chicken Zafrani (Boneless) 500/-
Chicken Lazeez (Boneless) 500/-
Mutton Main Course
Makhmali Mutton Korma 625/-
Mutton Nihari 625/-
Mutton Rogan Josh 625/-
Mutton Lucknowi Korma 625/-
Mutton Sultani 625/-
Mutton RA-RA 625/-
Mutton Salli 625/-
Mutton Saagwala 625/-
Mutton Chingara 625/-
Mutton Adla 625/-
Tawa Mutton Khatakhat 700/-
Cheft's Special
Mutton Khichda Half 700/-
Mutton Dalcha Khana with Kolam Rice Half 600/-
Mutton Dalcha Khana with Kolam Rice Full 1200/-
Mutton Raan Biryani 4500/-

Mutton Bukhari Rice 4000/-

GST & Taxes Extra



Rice Speciality

Vaghara Ka Rice

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice (Basmati)
Murgh Dum Biryani
Mutton Dum Biryani
Mutton Lucknowi Biryani
Murgh Tandoori Biryani

Vegetarian Main Course

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Diwani Handi

Veg. Kadhai

Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Palak Paneer

Oriental Starters

Drums Of Heaven

Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken Singapore Chilly
Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce
Chicken in Oyster Sauce
Chicken 65

Chicken Shanghai

Chicken Hong Kong

Spicy Chicken Crispy
Chicken Chilly

Paneer Chilly

Paneer 65

Cotton Chicken

Prawns Butter Garlic
Prawns in Black Bean Sauce
Prawns Singapore Chilly
Prawns Chilly

Prawns in Hot Garlic Sauce

GST & Taxes Extra

6 Pieces

5 Pieces
8 Pieces
8 Pieces
8 Pieces
8 Pieces
8 Pieces

200/-
200/-
250/-
500/-
625/-
625/-
600/-

300/-
300/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-

450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
450/-
600/-
700/-
700/-
700/-
700/-
700/-




Oriental Main Course

Schezwan Fried Rice (Chicken / Veg) 450/-
Fried Rice (Chicken / Veg) 450/-
Hakka /Schezwan Noodles (Chicken / Veg) 450/-
Manchurian Gravy (Chicken / Paneer) 450/-
Chicken Chilly Gravy 450/-
Paneer Chilly Gravy 450/-
Rot1
Plain Roti 50/-
Butter Roti 60/-
Plain Naan 60/-
Butter Naan 70/-
Lachchha Kerala Paratha 70/-
Khamiri Roti 70/-
Roomali Roti 90/-
Garlic Butter Naan 110/-
Desserts
Supreme Special Firni 200/-
Gajar Ka Halwa 200/-
Dudhi Ka Halwa 200/-
Pineapple Halwa With Jelly 200/-
Shahi Tukda 200/-
Parsi Custard 200/-
Malpua Single 200/-
Malpua Double 300/-
Special Gulab Jamun With Rabdi 200/-
Kulfi Faluda 200/-

Gajar ka Gulab Jamun 250/-

GST & Taxes Extra



supreme

Shop No.1, Radiant lvy, S. No. 13/1 F,
Pl. No. - C2, Near Manish Park,
Kondhwa, Pune - 411 048.

Rahim Somjee Dhansingh Thakur Anis Makhani
99210 00078 98231 33892 92840 08678

GST & Taxes Extra



