



ANIS SOMJEE'S

Supreme

Nawabi Cuisine

Ramadan Special Menu

Call For Order
Anis Makhani - 92840 08678



Mr. Anis Ramzan Ali Somjee is a well known name in Pune's hospitality community. Hailing from Raigad, Maharashtra, where the family had grocery store and farms, Somjees moved to Pune. After completing his school education, Mr. Anis Somjee started business with his father and ventured into running petrol pumps in Pimpri-Chinchwad. But his love and passion for preparing and serving quality and diverse food ultimately pulled him towards catering business. Initially serving for family and friends' events and marriage functions, it grew into a top of the class hospitality brand, known today as Supreme Caterers. From Royalties to State dignitaries, from family events to national level events, from IT Companies to industrial annual events, Supreme has been catering to all for last three decades. Building on this knowledge and experience and with the faith in his team of professional managers and chefs. Mr. Anis Somjee has now opened a new outlet to serve his speciality Nawabi cuisine.

Welcome to Supreme restaurant, Kondhwa and relish the experience of royal food with impeccable service. We hope you will keep revisiting and give us a chance to be at your service always.



Chicken (Starters)

Chicken Samosa	Per Piece	65/-
Chicken Cutlet	Per Piece	65/-
Chicken Mayonnaise Kebab	Per Piece	65/-
Chicken Palak Crispy	Per Piece	80/-
Chicken Cheese Kebab	Per Piece	80/-
Chicken Chutney Kebab	Per Piece	80/-
Chicken Malai Kulfi	Per Piece	100/-
Chicken Schezwan Kulfi	Per Piece	100/-
Chicken Shahi Roll	Per Piece	130/-
Chicken Golden Roll	Per Piece	130/-
Chicken Dragon Roll	Per Piece	130/-
Supreme Special Kebab	Per Piece	130/-
Chicken Kaadi	Per Piece	140/-
Chicken Palak Sesame Toast	Per Piece	150/-
Chicken Cigar Roll	Per Piece	150/-
Chicken Farcha	Per Piece	130/-
Chicken Foil	Per Piece	130/-
Chicken Roll With Garlic Sauce	Per Piece	150/-
Chicken Naan Chaap	Per Piece	150/-
Chicken Baida Roll	Per Piece	170/-
Chicken Leg Fry	Per Piece	225/-
Chicken Peri Peri Leg Fry	Per Piece	225/-
Chicken AL-BAIK	Per Piece	200/-
Chicken Drum	Per Piece	200/-
Chicken Tunde Kebab	4 Pieces	300/-
Chicken Kohinoor Kebab	Per Piece	300/-
Teetar / Bater Tandoori Fry	Per Piece	250/-
Chicken Lollypop	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken 65	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Crispy	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Hot Garlic	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Coriander Kebab	6 Pieces	500/-
Chicken Chilly Dry	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken 65 Schezwan Style	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Tandoori Leg Fry	2 Pieces	500/-
Chicken Fry Delhi Style	Half	500/-
Chicken Fry Delhi Style	Full	1000/-

Mutton (Starters)

Mutton Samosa	Per Piece	80/-
Mutton Cutlet	Per Piece	80/-
Mutton Shami Kebab	Per Piece	80/-
Mutton Shahi Kebab	Per Piece	80/-
Mutton Bombay Kebab	Per Piece	80/-
Mutton Kheema Patties	Per Piece	175/-
Mutton Naan Chaap	Per Piece	250/-
Mutton Baida Roll	Per Piece	250/-
Mutton Tunde Kebab	4 Pieces	400/-

Chicken (Barbeque)

Teetar / Bater Tandoori	Per Piece	250/-
Chicken Alfa Tandoori	Half	350/-
Chicken Alfa Tandoori	Full	700/-
Tandoori Chicken	Half	350/-
Tandoori Chicken	Full	700/-
Chicken Leg Bagani	2 Pieces	500/-
Chicken Gilafi Sheek	2 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Oriental Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Chakori Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Malai Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Kalimiri Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Makhamali Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Afghani Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Shikari Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Angara Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Mughlai Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Bhatti ka Murgh	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Noorani Kabab	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Kasturi Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Sikandari Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Hazari Tikka	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken Bhatti ka Murgh	6 Pieces	450/-

Mutton (Barbeque)

Mutton Sheek Kebab	2 Pieces	600/-
Mutton Bharra Boti	5 Pieces	750/-
Sikandari Raan		2900/-

Chicken Main Course

Butter Chicken (Boneless)	500/-
Chicken RA-RA	450/-
Chicken Afghani	450/-
Dum Ka Murgh	450/-
Murgh Nihari Delhi Style	450/-
Chicken Toofani	450/-
Chicken Sultani	450/-
Chicken Nawabi Korma	450/-
Chicken Salli	450/-
Chicken Changezi	450/-
Chicken Chingara	450/-
Supreme Special Chicken Pakistani Kadhai	450/-
Chicken Stew	450/-
Chicken Do Pyaza	400/-
Murgh Musallam	500/-
Murgh Tikka Lababdar (Boneless)	500/-
Chicken Zafrani (Boneless)	500/-
Chicken Lazeez (Boneless)	500/-

Mutton Main Course

Makhmali Mutton Korma	625/-
Mutton Nihari	625/-
Mutton Rogan Josh	625/-
Mutton Lucknowi Korma	625/-
Mutton Sultani	625/-
Mutton RA-RA	625/-
Mutton Salli	625/-
Mutton Saagwala	625/-
Mutton Chingara	625/-
Mutton Adla	625/-
Tawa Mutton Khatakhat	700/-

Chef's Special

Mutton Khichda Half	700/-
Mutton Dalcha Khana with Kolam Rice Half	600/-
Mutton Dalcha Khana with Kolam Rice Full	1200/-
Mutton Raan Biryani	4500/-
Mutton Bukhari Rice	4000/-

Rice Speciality

Vaghara Ka Rice	200/-
Plain Rice	200/-
Jeera Rice (Basmati)	250/-
Murgh Dum Biryani	500/-
Mutton Dum Biryani	625/-
Mutton Lucknowi Biryani	625/-
Murgh Tandoori Biryani	600/-

Vegetarian Main Course

Dal Fry	300/-
Dal Tadka	300/-
Diwani Handi	450/-
Veg. Kadhai	450/-
Paneer Tikka Masala	450/-
Paneer Butter Masala	450/-
Palak Paneer	450/-

Oriental Starters

Drums Of Heaven	6 Pieces	450/-
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce		450/-
Chicken Singapore Chilly		450/-
Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce		450/-
Chicken in Oyster Sauce		450/-
Chicken 65		450/-
Chicken Shanghai		450/-
Chicken Hong Kong		450/-
Spicy Chicken Crispy		450/-
Chicken Chilly		450/-
Paneer Chilly		450/-
Paneer 65		450/-
Cotton Chicken	5 Pieces	600/-
Prawns Butter Garlic	8 Pieces	700/-
Prawns in Black Bean Sauce	8 Pieces	700/-
Prawns Singapore Chilly	8 Pieces	700/-
Prawns Chilly	8 Pieces	700/-
Prawns in Hot Garlic Sauce	8 Pieces	700/-

Oriental Main Course

Schezwan Fried Rice (Chicken / Veg)	450/-
Fried Rice (Chicken / Veg)	450/-
Hakka /Schezwan Noodles (Chicken / Veg)	450/-
Manchurian Gravy (Chicken / Paneer)	450/-
Chicken Chilly Gravy	450/-
Paneer Chilly Gravy	450/-

Roti

Plain Roti	50/-
Butter Roti	60/-
Plain Naan	60/-
Butter Naan	70/-
Lachchha Kerala Paratha	70/-
Khamiri Roti	70/-
Roomali Roti	90/-
Garlic Butter Naan	110/-

Desserts

Supreme Special Firni	200/-
Gajar Ka Halwa	200/-
Dudhi Ka Halwa	200/-
Pineapple Halwa With Jelly	200/-
Shahi Tukda	200/-
Parsi Custard	200/-
Malpua Single	200/-
Malpua Double	300/-
Special Gulab Jamun With Rabdi	200/-
Kulfi Faluda	200/-
Gajar ka Gulab Jamun	250/-



ANIS SOMJEE'S
Supreme
Nawabi Cuisine

Shop No.1, Radiant Ivy, S. No. 13/1 F,
Pl. No. - C2, Near Manish Park,
Kondhwa, Pune - 411 048.



Rahim Somjee
99210 00078

Dhansingh Thakur
98231 33892

Anis Makhani
92840 08678

